
Dartstorm

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Innocenti Massimiliano (06/3593) 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 5

Testi Francesco (06/3592) 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 2 3 2 2 1 4 5

Zarroni Giacomo (06/694) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 1

Catoni Annarita (06/3599) 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 7 2 0

Puscas Loredana Viorica (06/3594) 0 0 4 0 3 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 9 2 4 2 2

Testi Claudio (06/3596) 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innocenti Massimiliano 06/3593 32 49 1,53

Testi Francesco 06/3592 29 27 0,93

Zarroni Giacomo 06/694 18 19 1,06

Catoni Annarita 06/3599 19 19 1,00

Puscas Loredana Viorica 06/3594 23 17 0,74

Testi Claudio 06/3596 7 2 0,29

La Voglia C'è...Manca Il Tiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Polvani Claudio (06/1022) 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 10

Mori Barbara (06/444) 1 0 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 8

Festini Alessandro (06/304) 2 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 3

Mattesini Sara (06/2707) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 2

Bruschi Ketty (06/279) 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinai Stefano (06/446) 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannelli Erica (06/3810) 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polvani Claudio 06/1022 24 45 1,88

Mori Barbara 06/444 27 40 1,48

Festini Alessandro 06/304 22 33 1,50

Mattesini Sara 06/2707 22 21 0,95

Bruschi Ketty 06/279 16 13 0,81

Pinai Stefano 06/446 4 8 2,00

Mannelli Erica 06/3810 13 2 0,15

Freccette Zimbate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Imperatori Edoardo (06/4019) 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 12

Lancini Andrea (06/4022) 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 10 4 10 0 0 1 2

Treghini Matteo (06/4020) 4 9 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 6 3 3 4 3 0 0 3 6

Branchi Alessandro (06/4136) 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 7 2 2 0 0 3 9

Stopponi Tommaso (06/4027) 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berdeglia Lorenzo (06/4025) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Stopponi Francesco (06/4021) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Aglietti Paolo (06/4024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Dragoni Francesco (06/4023) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peruzzi Lapo (06/4144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Imperatori Edoardo 06/4019 32 84 2,62

Lancini Andrea 06/4022 21 43 2,05

Treghini Matteo 06/4020 28 42 1,50

Branchi Alessandro 06/4136 19 34 1,79

Stopponi Tommaso 06/4027 8 13 1,62

Berdeglia Lorenzo 06/4025 9 12 1,33

Stopponi Francesco 06/4021 5 5 1,00

Aglietti Paolo 06/4024 4 4 1,00

Dragoni Francesco 06/4023 0 0 0,00

Peruzzi Lapo 06/4144 1 0 0,00

Kika's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marini Gianni (06/3782) 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 2 5 0 0

Nistor Vasile (06/3817) 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 10 0 0

Forni Luca (06/3997) 4 4 0 0 2 4 3 8 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 5 4 9 0 0

Ziolkowska Monica (06/3832) 0 0 4 8 2 0 3 4 0 0 4 4 3 4 4 3 0 0 0 0

Vallone Emanuele (06/4000) 0 0 3 6 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangiapia Giuseppe (06/3998) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nistor Antonio Andrei (06/3818) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Cetoloni Dennis (06/3999) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marini Gianni 06/3782 30 67 2,23

Nistor Vasile 06/3817 32 67 2,09

Forni Luca 06/3997 23 43 1,87

Ziolkowska Monica 06/3832 20 23 1,15

Vallone Emanuele 06/4000 10 12 1,20

Mangiapia Giuseppe 06/3998 8 8 1,00

Nistor Antonio Andrei 06/3818 3 4 1,33

Cetoloni Dennis 06/3999 2 3 1,50



Saionara

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giabbani Alex (06/3901) 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 5

Ait Hassou Karim (06/4058) 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 7

Cavedo Devid (06/3950) 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 5

Paoli Michele (06/3900) 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0

Leandri Angel (06/3895) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Piras Mickael Francesco Jean 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Martinelli Nikolas (06/3894) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giabbani Alex 06/3901 32 64 2,00

Ait Hassou Karim 06/4058 32 51 1,59

Cavedo Devid 06/3950 28 45 1,61

Paoli Michele 06/3900 21 21 1,00

Leandri Angel 06/3895 11 19 1,73

Piras Mickael Francesco 06/259 4 1 0,25

Martinelli Nikolas 06/3894 0 0 0,00


